375 Beale Street, Suite 800

Metropolitan Transportation San Francisco, CA 84105
M ~ Commission

Legislation Text

File #: 19-1220, Version: 1

Subject:
Contract - Software License Agreement: Central Square Technologies ($1,125,654)

Presenter:
Brian Mayhew

Recommended Action:
Committee Approval

Metropolitan Transportation Commission Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/11/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

